Mistrovstvi CR druZstev 2018

F
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SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

VYSLEDKY

Liberec, 24.11.2018



ROZHODCI

b | Misakova Marie oLO
1 Velickova Michaela OoLO
2 Hrudova Sora LBC
3 Rehofova Martina 217
4 Zwingerova Hana KAM
7 KO | Hanagek Radek ROZ
8 KO | Stejfova Katefina LBC
SEK Wagnerova Lenka obV




1.T10
1.T10
1.T10
2.T1
2.T1
2.T1
3.7T2
3.72
3.72
4.T3
4.T3
4.7T3
5.T11
5.T11
5.T11

Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky druZstev 2018 Liberec 24.11.2018
Individual trampoline — MCR druzstev 2018 — Team final

Team Score
150.435

150.435

150.435

143.695 TJ.
143.695 TJ.
143.695 T
142.920 TJ.
142.920 TJ.
142.920 TJ.
135.665 T
135.665 TJ.
135.665 TJ.
71.230

71.230

71.230

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A
Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B
Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B

Sokol Kampa - TRA A
Sokol Kampa - TRA A
Sokol Kampa - TRA A
Sokol Kampa - TRA B
Sokol Kampa - TRA B
Sokol Kampa - TRA B
Sokol Kampa - TRA C
Sokol Kampa - TRA C
Sokol Kampa - TRA C

#680196
#427707
#829915
#381056
#741703
#935860
#490594
#336199
#770275
#382711
#686670
#874876
#144286
#850045
#743990

RIEDL Ladislav
VECHET Pavel
HRUDOVA  Aneta
PILPACH David

LICHTAGOVA Denisa

RYSAVA Barbora
SIKOROVA  Karolina
NOVAK Matya3
MILEROVA  Klara
KUBIK Lukas
CERVINKA  Oliver
PRETLOVA  Adéla
BENDOVA  Michaela
POVYSIL Radek

JANOSIKOVA Eva

1999
2002
2005
2002
1999
2004
1997
2005
2002
2007
2006
2003
2001
2004
2002
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15.7
14.4
15.5
14.6
15.7
14.2
16.3
15.0
13.6
13.0
13.8
12.5
11.8
5.9

2.3

D
11.5
11.2
8.0
11.6
9.4
8.2
8.7
9.0
9.7
9.9
8.6
7.8
8.2
4.1
1.8

H
9.70
9.70
9.60
9.30
9.10
8.50
9.30
9.30
9.40
9.60
9.40
9.50
8.20
4.80
1.80

Time

15.520
15.535
14.080
15.125
15.000
13.370
14.365
13.945
14.310
14.045
14.260
13.460
12910
6.735

2.685

Total Score
52.420
50.835
47.180
50.225
49.200
44.270
48.665
47.245
47.010
46.345
46.060
43.260
41.110
21.535
8.585

52.420

50.835

47.180

-04 — 50.225
49.200

44.270

48.665

47.245

47.010

-0.2 — 46.345
46.060

43.260

41.110

21.535

8.585

Contact us



é?, Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky druzstev 2018 Liberec 24.11.2018
<~ Individual trampoline — MCR druZstev 2018 — Qualification

Team Score

1.T10 270.260 Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A #680196 A* RIEDL

1.T10 270.260 Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A #427707 B VECHET

1.T10 270.260 Trampoliny Liberec, zs. A #829915 B HRUDOVA
1.T10 270.260 Trampoliny Liberec, zs. A #514521 B VAVRINOVA
2.T1 269.680 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAA  #381056 B PILPACH
2.T1 269.680 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAA ~ #741703 A*  LICHTAGOVA
2.T1 269.680 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAA  #935860 B RYSAVA
2.T1 269.680 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAA  #634082 B TYLLEROVA
3.T2 263.405 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAB ~ #770275 B MILEROVA
3.T2 263.405 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAB ~ #490594 A*  SIKOROVA
3.T2 263.405 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAB  #336199 B NOVAK
3.T2 263.405 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAB ~ #622416 B KORBELOVA
4.T3 247435 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAC ~ #382711 B KUBIK
4.T3 247435 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAC ~ #686670 B CERVINKA
4.T3 247435 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAC ~ #874876 B PRETLOVA
4.T3 247435 TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAC ~ #188512 B NYASS

5.T11 238.225 Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B #144286 B BENDOVA

5.T11 238.225 Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B #743990 (16 JANOSIKOVA

5.T11 238.225 Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B #850045 B POVYSIL

Ladislav

Pavel

Aneta

Natalie

David

Denisa

Barbora

Anna

Klara

Karolina

Matyas

Sarka

Lukas

Oliver

Adéla

Jantu Sam

Michaela

Eva

Radek

1999

2002

2005

2003

2002

1999

2004

2004

2002

1997

2005

2002

2007

2006

2003

2004

2001

2002

2004
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S10 L
4 2
7 2
32
7 4
6 1
6 2
8 4
8 20
4 0
7 4
5 0
8 3
7 3
4 2
6 4
4 0
8 2
4 0
6 2
4 1
4 5
5002
6 0
10 5
9 6
6 4
10 5
6 2
7 0
502
10 6
6 2
10 1
8 1
8 0
8 2

E

16.1
14.6

16.8
13.6

16.6
14.7

15.0
11.1

16.9
14.9

16.3
14.8

15.1
15.1

15.9
13.4

16.3
14.2

16.0
15.7

15.6
143

16.4
14.2

13.9
12.2

15.0
12.6

14.9
12.7

15.4
12.8

15.6
13.1

12.7
12.8

11.4
11.0

D

8.0

7.8

10.0

9.4

8.1

9.7

8.5

9.0

8.8

9.9

8.6

72

6.6

8.9

75

6.2

9.60
9.70

9.00
9.40

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.00

8.90
9.20

9.60
9.20

8.70
9.40

9.70
8.90

9.60
9.30

9.20
9.70

9.70
9.30

9.40
9.00

9.70
9.30

9.00
9.20

9.50
9.60

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.30
9.40

7.80
9.10

Time
15.755
15.270

16.375
15.350

14.045
13.765

14.375
14.335

15.215
14.930

14.940
14.725

13.710
14.760

14.210
13.035

14.760
14.205

14.050
14.140

15.340
13.970

14.290
13.510

14.380
13.635

14.570
13.560

13.820
14.065

13.285
12.665

14.640
14.150

12.645
12.615

12.290
13.120

Total

41.455
-0.2 — 50.870

42.175
49.550

40.345
45.865

38.975
42.235

41.015
50.630

40.840
48.725

37510
48.660

39.810
43.435

40.660
47.405

39.250
48.040

40.640
46.570

40.090
45.510

37.980
45.035

38.570
43.960

38.220
43.565

38.085
41.465

39.640
45.450

34.645
42.315

31.490
39.420

Score

92.325

91.725

86.210

81.210

91.645

89.565

86.170

83.245

88.065

87.290

87.210

85.600

83.015

82.530

81.785

79.550

85.090

76.960

70.910



5.T11

6.T5

8.T12

8.T12

8.T12

9.78

9.T8

9.T8

9.T8

10.T13

10.T13

10.T13

11. 74

Team Score
238.225

230.980

230.980

230.980

230.980

228.030

228.030

228.030

228.030

223.590

223.590

223.590

220.560

220.560

220.560

220.560

218.250

218.250

218.250

212.135

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA E

T.

—

. Sokol Kampa - TRAE

T.

[

. Sokol Kampa - TRAE

T.

—

. Sokol Kampa - TRA E

T.

—

. Sokol Kampa - TRA F

T.

—

. Sokol Kampa - TRA F

T.

[

. Sokol Kampa - TRA F

Tl

—

Sokol Kampa - TRA F

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. C

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. C

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. C

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. D

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. D

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. D

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAD

#645103

#766688

#615244

#676301

#608466

#528146

#531640

#191079

#467385

#552924

#467568

#713262

#935035

#814476

#889423

#418214

#864535

#811011

#135623

#669385

C14

C12

C12

D1

D1

D1

C12

D1

12

D1

D1

D1

D2

SVATKOVA

KRIVANEC

ZIROVNICKA

LOSKOTOVA

HAIDOVSKY

Barbora

Max

Adéla

Zora

Vojtéch

ZACHOVALOVA Adéla

VODICKA

MAHOVSKA

MRAZ

OPALECKA

WIESEROVA

PATRMAN

HETES

MRACKOVA

MATVIAK

MATOUSKOVA

MARKOVA

SKRIVANKOVA

JANOSIKOVA

Jakub

Katefina

Matous

Jolana

Julie

Filip

Daniel

Karolina

Jakub

Sara

Julie

Anna

Lucie

Adam

2004

2005

2008

2007

2004

2007

2005

2004

2006

2009

2008

2007

2006

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2005

2003
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S10 L
6 0
5 1
10 4
7 2
10 3
8 4
8 4
6 3
6 4
8 3
10 4
10 4
9 2
8 2
2 1
7 1
7 3
8 3
5 2
6 2
8 0
8 0
10 1
10 4
4 0
6 0
6 0
4 2
10 1
10 1
6 0
10 1

E
14.4
1.4
14.8
11.5
14.4
12.7
12.1
13.0

12.6
1.2

15.1
14.0

12.2
11.6

4.8
113

13.0
2.2

15.0
14.0

14.2
13.6

149
12.4

14.7
135

14.0
135

11.5
10.5

1.4
12.2

14.4
14.1

14.1
14.4

11.8
11.8

12.8
12.3

D

1.3

8.9

5.8

5.6

1.3

5.3

5.8

6.2

1.8

39

3.6

4.0

6.0

39

44

3.2

2.8

2.8

4.2

7.8

9.10
0.90

9.60
8.90

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.50
0.90

9.70
9.50

9.20
9.10

3.50
9.30

9.10
1.70

9.50
9.70

9.10
9.70

9.50
8.50

9.20
8.90

9.70
9.50

8.30
8.40

1.00
8.70

9.80
9.50

9.40
9.40

9.10
9.30

8.90
9.30

Time
13.255
1.380

13.510
13.055

11.475
11.280

12.345
12.520

13.940
1.405

13.390
13.310

12.520
12.655

4.945
12.370

13.385
2.695

11.655
11.530

12.425
12.260

12.730
11.390

13.760
13.775

11.655
11.590

11.670
12.110

1.155
9.805

11.355
11.360

11.050
11.475

13.100
13.010

14.510
15.035

Total

36.755
4.980

37910
42.355

35.275
39.080

33.845
40.320

36.040
4.805

38.190
42.110

33.920
39.155

13.245
39.170

35.485
8.395

36.155
39.130

35.725
39.160

37.130
36.290

37.660
42175

35.355
38.490

31.470
35.410

3.555
33.905

35.555
37.760

34.550
38.075

34.000
38.310

36.210
44.435

Score
41.735

80.265

74.355

74.165

40.845

80.300

73.075

52.415

43.880

75.285

74.885

73.420

79.835

73.845

66.880

37460

73.315

72.625

72.310

80.645



11.74

11.74

11. T4

12.79

12.79

12.79

12.79

13.77

13.77

13.77

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 24, 2018 3:25:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Team Score
212.135

212.135

212.135

203.135

203.135

203.135

203.135

178.200

178.200

178.200

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA D

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA D

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA D

TJ Sokol Olomouc

TJ Sokol Olomouc

TJ Sokol Olomouc

TJ Sokol Olomouc

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA G

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA G

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA G

EVROTRAMP

© 2013-2018
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#780773

#284293

#603270

#879350

#571151

#148884

#742200

#687032

#109768

#334127

B

B

A

D1

D1

D3

D1

D1

B

HUSLAROVA

SVABIKOVA

FENCL

DOSTALOVA

KRCALOVA

RASTAK

KRAINOVA

BOUSKOVA

DIVOKA

KRIVANCOVA

Natalie

Apolena

Filip

Barbora

Michaela

Ales

Vendula

Eva

Denisa

Agata

2003

2006

1999

2007

2007

2001

2003

2006

2007

2003

(%]
-

v A NN O LTV LT A LT O LTy OO O OV D

%)
N

oo I OON NO AN ULTUT LT VO W DA O D

wv
W

00O 00O NU NN BMAN OO OO O Oy U1 00 W

co o v (e e} ~ ©o E-NI ] NN o

S5

N 0o OO0y OO0 UTLULT LT ON N 0

AN N N oo

00 N 0N O

o) N AR VN R N V]

B N S R NN

[e XNV, BNV, | (oo Y

A U1 OO O

o N o N

N o O N o

S10 L
5 4
7 3
6 3
8 2
7 0
8 3
8 4
4 2
8 2

15.0
12.4

15.1
4.5

5.7
4.0

131
12.6

12.7
12.5

13.0
7.8

6.7
13.4

13.4
13.3

14.5
13.3

6.9
41

D

2.9

29

33

2.7

4.1

4.1

34

33

14

9.60
8.90

9.10
2.90

3.50
2.60

9.60
8.50

8.60
8.50

7.70
4.50

4.60
9.40

9.40
9.20

9.60
9.50

4.60
2.90

Time
13.550
12.915

13.195
4.030

5.690
4.205

11.315
10.365

9.715
9.655

12.315
7660

6.150
12.070

12.560
12.630

11.505
11.455

7.010
4.240

Total
38.150
41.615

37.395
14.330

14.890
13.705

34.015
34.765

31.015
33.355

33.015
24.060

17450
-2.0 — 36.970

35.360
38.530

35.605
37.555

18.510
12.640

Score
79.765

51.725

28.595

68.780

64.370

57.075

54.420

73.890

73.160

31.150

Contact us



Cgi Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky druZstev 2018 Liberec 24.11.2018

=< Individual trampoline — MCR druzstev 2018 — Team final

Ladislav
Pavel

David

Karolina
Matyas
Aneta
Klara

Lukas

1. #680196  RIEDL

2. #427707  VECHET

3. #381056  PILPACH

4. #741703  LICHTAGOVA Denisa
5. #490594  SIKOROVA

6. #336199  NOVAK

7. #829915  HRUDOVA

8. #770275  MILEROVA

9. #382711  KUBIK

10. #686670  CERVINKA

11. #935860 RYSAVA

12. #874876 PRETLOVA
13, #144286 BENDOVA
14. #850045 POVYSIL

Oliver
Barbora

Adéla

Michaela

Radek

15. #743990 JANOSIKOVA Eva

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 24, 2018 4:43:18 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

EVROTRANP

©2013-2018 % Sporttech Ltd.

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A
Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA A
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA A
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA B
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA B
Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. A
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA B
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA C
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA C
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA A
TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA C
Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B
Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B

1999
2002
2002
1999
1997
2005
2005
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2004
2003
2001
2004
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S10 L E

15.7
14.4
14.6
15.7
16.3
15.0
15.5
13.6
13.0
13.8
14.2
1255
11.8
5.9

23

D H

11.5 9.70
11.2 9.70
11.6 9.30
94 9.10
87 9.30
9.0 9.30
8.0 9.60
9.7 940
9.9 9.60
86 940
82 850
7.8 9.50
82 820
41 480
1.8 1.80

Time
15.520
15.535
15.125
15.000
14.365
13.945
14.080
14.310
14.045
14.260
13.370
13.460
12.910
6.735
2.685

-0.4 — 50.225

-0.2 — 46.345

Score
52.420
50.835
50.225
49.200
48.665
47.245
47.180
47.010
46.345
46.060
44.270
43.260
41.110
21.535
8.585

Contact us



dﬁ Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky druZstev 2018 Liberec 24.11.2018

%= Individual trampoline — MCR druzstev 2018 — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Total Score

1. #680196 A"  RIEDL Ladislav Trampoliny Liberec,zs. A 1999 2 2 2 4 7 6 3 3 4 4 2 161 9.60 15.755 41.455 92.325
6 4 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 7 2 146 115 970 15270 -0.2— 50.870

2. #427707 B VECHET Pavel Trampoliny Liberec,zs. A 2002 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 0 3 2 168 9.00 16.375 42175 91.725
6 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 7 4 136 112 9.40 15.350 49.550

3. #381056 B PILPACH David TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAA 2002 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 0 169 8.90 15.215 41.015 91.645
4 2 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 4 149 116 9.20 14.930 50.630

4. #741703 A*  LICHTAGOVA Denisa TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAA 1999 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 5§ 0 163 9.60 14.940 40.840 89.565
4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 6 8 3 148 10.0 9.20 14.725 48.725

5. #770275 B MILEROVA Klara TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAB 2002 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 2 4 0 163 9.60 14.760 40.660 88.065
4 6 4 4 6 6 7 4 7 8 2 142 97 9.30 14.205 47.405

6. #490594 A*  SIKOROVA Karolina TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAB 1997 3 7 4 3 4 3 4 2 6 4 0 16.0 9.20 14.050 39.250 87.290
4 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 6 6 2 157 85 9.70 14.140 48.040

7. #336199 B NOVAK Matyas TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAB 2005 3 2 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 1 156 9.70 15.340 40.640 87.210
6 3 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 143 9.0 930 13970 46.570

8. #829915 B HRUDOVA Aneta Trampoliny Liberec,zs. A 2005 4 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 6 1 166 9.70 14.045 40.345 86.210
6 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 2 147 80 940 13765 45.865

9. #935860 B RYSAVA Barbora TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAA 2004 4 2 4 2 2 2 5 3 5 15.1 8.70 13710 37.510 86.170
6 3 4 2 4 4 6 5 5 7 3 151 94 940 14760 48.660

10. #622416 B KORBELOVA  Sarka TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAB 2002 3 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 5 2 164 9.40 14.290 40.090 85.600
6 4 5 6 7 8 5 5 6 6 0 142 88 9.00 13.510 45.510

11. #144286 B BENDOVA Michaela Trampoliny Liberec,zs.B 2001 5 2 4 4 5 3 6 4 3 6 2 156 9.40 14.640 39.640 85.090
5 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 7 10 1 131 89 930 14150 45.450

12. #634082 B TYLLEROVA  Anna TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAA 2004 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 3 2 4 2 159 9.70 14.210 39.810 83.245
4 6 8 7 9 6 6 4 6 6 4 134 81 890 13.035 43435

13, #382711 B KUBITK Lukas TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAC 2007 6 4 4 4 6 6 6 4 6 10 5 139 9.70 14.380 37980 83.015
8 7 8 8 6 5 8 6 7 9 6 122 99 9.30 13635 45.035

14. #686670 B CERVINKA Oliver TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAC 2006 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 2 6 6 4 150 9.00 14.570 38.570 82.530
5 5 4 6 6 7 8 10 8 10 5 126 86 9.20 13560 43.960

15. #874876 B PRETLOVA Adéla TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAC 2003 4 7 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 2 149 9.50 13.820 38.220 81.785
6 6 6 6 9 10 8 8 7 7 0 127 72 9.60 14.065 43.565

16. #514521 B VAVRINOVA  Natalie Trampoliny Liberec,zs.A 2003 5 6 5 4 4 3 3 6 2 8 4 15.0 9.60 14.375 38.975 81.210
6 4 6 7 8 9 7 6 8 8 20 111 78 9.00 14.335 42.235

17. #669385 B SENKYR Adam TJ. Sokol Kampa-TRAD 2003 6 8 8 8 9 8 8 6 5 6 0 128 890 14.510 36.210 80.645
7 7 8 6 6 7 7 8 10 10 1 123 78 9.30 15.035 44435



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33,

34.

35.

36.

#528146

#766688

#935035

#780773

#188512

#743990

#552924

#467568

#615244

#676301

#687032

#814476

#713262

#864535

#109768

#531640

#811011

#135623

#850045

C12

C12

C16

D1

D1

C12

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D2

B

ZACHOVALOVA Adéla

KRIVANEC

HETES

HUSLAROVA

NYASS

JANOSTKOVA

OPALECKA

WIESEROVA

ZIROVNICKA

LOSKOTOVA

BOUSKOVA

MRACKOVA

PATRMAN

MARKOVA

DIVOKA

VODICKA

SKRIVANKOVA

JANOSTKOVA

POVYSIL

Max

Daniel

Natalie

Jantu Sam

Eva

Jolana

Julie

Adéla

Zora

Eva

Karolina

Filip

Julie

Denisa

Jakub

Anna

Lucie

Radek

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA F

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA E

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA D

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA C

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. C

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. C

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA E

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA E

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA G

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. C

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. D

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA G

TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRA F

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. D

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. D

Trampoliny Liberec, z.s. B

2007

2005

2006

2003

2004

2002

2009

2008

2008

2007

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2005

2008

2005

2004
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S10 L
6 4
8 3
5001
10 4
6 2
8 0
5 4
7 3
5002
10 6
8 1
8 0
21
7 1
7 3
8 3
7 2
10 3
8 4
8 4
8 3
8 4
8 0
10 1
5002
4 0
6 0
4 2
8 2
10 4
10 4
6 0
4 2
10 1
10 1
8 2

E
15.1
14.0

14.8
115

147
135

15.0
12.4

154
12.8

127
12.8

15.0
14.0

14.2
13.6

14.4
12.7

121
13.0

134
133

14.0
135

14.9
124

14.4
141

14.5
133

12.2
11.6

141
144

11.8
11.8

114
11.0

D

53

8.9

6.0

74

6.6

7.5

3.9

3.6

5.8

5.6

34

3.9

4.0

2.8

33

5.8

2.8

4.2

6.2

9.70
9.50

9.60
8.90

9.20
8.90

9.60
8.90

9.40
9.40

9.30
9.40

9.50
9.70

9.10
9.70

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.20

9.40
9.20

9.70
9.50

9.50
8.50

9.80
9.50

9.60
9.50

9.20
9.10

9.40
9.40

9.10
9.30

7.80
9.10

Time
13.390
13.310

13.510
13.055

13.760
13.775

13.550
12.915

13.285
12.665

12.645
12.615

11.655
11.530

12.425
12.260

11.475
11.280

12.345
12.520

12.560
12.630

11.655
11.590

12.730
11.390

11.355
11.360

11.505
11.455

12.520
12.655

11.050
11.475

13.100
13.010

12.290
13.120

Total

38.190
42.110

37910
42.355

37.660
42.175

38.150
41.615

38.085
41.465

34.645
42.315

36.155
39.130

35.725
39.160

35.275
39.080

33.845
40.320

35.360
38.530

35.355
38.490

37.130
36.290

35.555
37.760

35.605
37555

33.920
39.155

34.550
38.075

34.000
38.310

31.490
39.420

Score
80.300

80.265

79.835

79.765

79.550

76.960

75.285

74.885

74.355

74.165

73.890

73.845

73.420

73.315

73.160

73.075

72.625

72.310

70.910



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time  Total Score

37. #879350 D1 DOSTALOVA  Barbora TJ Sokol Olomouc 20076 6 6 7 8 8 5 6 7 8 2 131 9.60 11.315 34.015 68.780
5 5 6 8 7 7 4 6 6 126 33 850 10.365 34.765

38. #889423 (12 MATVIAK Jakub TJ Aero Odolena Voda 20005 8 8 8 7 7 8 7 7 11.5 8.30 11.670 31470 66.880
8 7 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 4 105 44 840 12110 35.410

39. #571151 D1  KRCALOVA Michaela TJ Sokol Olomouc 20077 5 6 7 6 7 3 5 7 12.7 8.60 9.715 31.015 64.370
8 5 6 7 5 7 4 5 8 125 2.7 850 9.655 33.355

40. #148884 B RASTAK Ales TJ Sokol Olomouc 200003 2 2 2 5 4 6 6 13.0 770 12.315 33.015 57.075
5 4 4 4 5 78 41 450 7.660 24.060

41. #742200 D3  KRAINOVA Vendula TJ Sokol Olomouc 2003 4 6 7 8 8 6.7 460 6.150 17450 54.420
5 7 7 7 6 6 7 6 8 7 0 134 41 940 12,070 -2.0- 36.970

42. #191079 B MAHOVSKA  Katefina TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAF 2004 7 8 7 10 4.8 350 4945 13.245 52.415
8 8 108 6 8 9 10 9 9 2 113 62 9.30 12.370 39.170

43, #284293 B SVABIKOVA  Apolena TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAD 2006 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 2 6 6 3 151 9.10 13195 37395 51.725
6 3 6 45 29 290 4.030 14.330

44, #467385 B MRAZ Matous TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAF 2006 7 6 5 5 8 8 8 6 7 8 2 130 9.10 13.385 35485 43.880
9 9 22 18 170 2.695 8.395

45. #645103 (14 SVATKOVA Barbora Trampoliny Liberec,zs.B 2004 5 5 6 4 5 7 8 4 6 6 0 144 9.10 13.255 36.755 41.735
6 14 13 090 1.380 4.980

46. #608466 B HAJIDOVSKY  Vojt&ch TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAE 2004 8 6 8 8 6 7 8 6 8 6 3 126 9.50 13.940 36.040 40.845
8 1.2 13 090 1.405 4.805

47. #418214 D1  MATOUSKOVA Sara TJ Aero Odolena Voda 2008 6 14 1.00 1.155 3.555 37.460
6 5 6 8 7 6 5 9 122 32 870 9.805 33.905

6

48. #334127 B KRIVANCOVA  Agata TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAG 2003 4 6 6 8 7 6.9 4.60 7.010 18.510 31.150
5 6 8 41 14 290 4240 12.640

49. #603270 A*  FENCL Filip TJ. Sokol Kampa - TRAD 1999 6 6 7 4 5.7 3.50 5.690 14.890 28.595
6 6 8 40 29 260 4.205 13.705

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 24, 2018 3:25:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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